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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT
(VEHICLE PARTS)

18-01024 1711 3/16/2018
-3/19/201
8

1900
-090
0

25400 BLK FEIJOA
AV

N/A CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-01017 1712 3/18/2018
-3/19/201
8

1800
-064
0

25500 BLK WALNUT
ST

LEFT REAR
PASSENGER
WINDOWS
SHATTERED

U.S. CURRENCY,
SUNGLASSES, DVD REMOTE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-01038 1711 3/20/2018
-3/21/201
8

1800
-063
0

25500 BLK WALNUT
ST

PASSENGER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-01042 1713 3/20/2018
-3/21/201

2205
-080

1700 BLK 259TH ST N/A 1992 BLU 2DR HONDA
ACCORD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH OUTSTANDING.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-01051 1713 3/21/2018 0830
-180
0

26200 BLK OAK ST KITCHEN DOOR
WINDOW SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-01067 1713 3/23/2018 0650 1800 BLK 259TH PL WINDOW SMASHED TOOL BOX W/MISC TOOLS
(RECOVERED)

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT
(SHOPLIFTING)

18-01085 1710 3/24/2018 0306 2000 BLK LOMITA
BL

OPEN FOR BUSINESS (2) WATER BOTTLES SUSP MH, 20, 510, 200, BLK/BRO

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL) /
PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-01092 1713 3/24/2018
-3/25/201
8

2130
-073
0

26000 BLK CYPRESS
ST

UNSECURED
GARAGE DOOR /
UNLOCKED VEHICLE

SUNGLASSES, U.S.
CURRENCY, MISC KEYS
WITH REMOTE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-01093 1713 3/24/2018
-3/25/201
8

1630
-093
0

1900 BLK VIA
MADONNA

UNLOCKED VEHICLE TWIC CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

18-01100 1714 3/24/2018
-3/26/201

1730
-081

2000 BLK PCH DOOR LOCK PRIED UTILITIES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 03/18/18 - 03/24/18

ARRESTS:  CRIMINAL THREATS-1, DRUGS-1, GTA-1, WARRANTS-2
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

18-01025 1746 3/15/2018
-3/19/201
8

1200
-205
1

29100 BLK
WESTERN AV

REAR ENTRY DOOR
LOCKS WERE
BROKEN;  DOOR
HAD PRY MARKS

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-01001 1747 3/16/2018 1400
-150
0

27500 BLK
WESTERN AV

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-01013 1734 3/18/2018 1000
-220
0

28200 BLK RIDGE
POINT CT

FRONT DOOR
KICKED IN

WATCH, JEWELRY, GYM
BAG, SHOULDER BAG,
CLUTCH BAG, WALLET

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-01027 1744 3/19/2018
-3/20/201
8

2200
-070
0

3300 BLK
CROWNVIEW DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
CARDS, MEDICAL CARD,
U.S. CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-01054 1739 3/21/2018 1200
-211
5

6400 BLK SATTES
DR

BEDROOM SLIDING
GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-01058 1739 3/21/2018
-3/22/201

1400
-070

5800 BLK OCEAN
TERRACE DR

GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-01072 1743 3/22/2018
-3/23/201
8

1700
-120
0

30500 BLK GANADO
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE KEYS, FASTRAK
TRANSPONDER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-01074 1744 3/23/2018 1300
-140

3000 BLK CREST RD N/A 2010 WHI FORD F150 P/U
TRUCK

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-1, GTA-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-1, WARRANTS-2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  VEHICLE VIOLATION-1
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ADW 18-01056 1750 3/22/2018 0100 300 BLK
BELLMARIN DR

WINDOW SMASHED
WITH A CEMENT
BLOCK

N/A SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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